
Rang Gruppe Verein Pkte.

1. von Diesbach Wünnewil 39 38 38 36 151

2. Cadillac Plaff-Brü 40 39 37 34 150

3. I wiises nid Heitenried 38 37 37 35 147

4. Düdal Düdingen 38 37 36 36 147

5. Gelbbraun 1788 St. Antoni 37 37 37 34 145

6. Barbara Rechthalten 38 36 35 31 140

7. Smaragd Düdingen 39 38 33 29 139

8. Ruedi's Harem Plaff-Brü 36 35 33 32 136

9. Hanibal Heitenried 37 37 35 26 135

10. Fanische Aktive St. Silvester 36 36 34 26 132

11. Phipu's Harem Plaff-Brü 36 33 32 31 132

12. Büffeltöter Rechthalten 38 35 29 26 128

13. Ma Kenntsi Heitenried 38 31 29 28 126

14. Hünderiii St. Antoni 37 33 29 27 126

15. Fanische Veteranen St. Silvester 33 32 32 29 126

16. Blindgänger Heitenried 34 32 29 28 123

17. So oder So Heitenried 33 29 28 26 116

18. schwarze Maa Bösingen 33 31 27 22 113

19. Hene's Banda Bösingen 32 29 25 24 110

20. Faveresch Heitenried 32 26 24 7 89

Einzelresultate
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1. Aebischer Sandro Rechthalten 98 J Barbara 36 88

2. Zehnder Nando Plaff-Brü 93 J Cadillac 34 95

3. Schöller Steve Heitenried 95 J Blindgänger 34 96

4. Schori René Wünnewil 94 J schwarze Maa 33 91

5. Portmann Fabian Heitenried 97 J Blindgänger 32 82

6. Güdel Charlie Wünnewil 94 J schwarze Maa 31 83

7. Lassing Dario Heitenried 99 J Blindgänger 28 85

1. Brülhart Yolanda Heitenried 65 ED Ma Kenntsi 38 93

2. Kolly Andrea Heitenried 77 ED I wiises nid 37 94

3. Zbinden Sandra Plaff-Brü 78 ED Ruedi's Harem 36 89

4. Schweingruber Sandra Plaff-Brü 84 ED Phipu's Harem 36 95

5. Portmann Cornelia Heitenried 82 ED So oder So 33 93

6. Gremaud Kathia Plaff-Brü 79 ED Phipu's Harem 32 87

7. Bapst Mireille Plaff-Brü 83 ED Ruedi's Harem 32 92

8. Marti Corin Plaff-Brü 89 ED Phipu's Harem 31 86

9. Rauber Isabelle Heitenried 85 ED Blindgänger 29 77

10. Kolly Sonja St. Antoni 86 ED Hünderiii 27 68

11. Brülhart Sonja Heitenried 83 ED Faveresch 24 89

12. Arm Sibille Wünnewil 78 ED schwarze Maa 22 78

1. Raemy Chrigu Plaff-Brü 87 E Cadillac 40 98

2. Egli Hans-Peter Plaff-Brü 61 E Cadillac 39 98

3. Portmann Anton Düdingen 55 E Smaragt 39 91

4. von Gunten Walter Düdingen 55 E Smaragt 38 98

5. Wider Adolf Rechthalten 68 E Büffeltöter 38 96

6. Fasel Markus Düdingen 68 E Düdal 38 94

7. Staudenmann Hans Rechthalten 58 E Barbara 38 91

8. Suter Marc Heitenried 81 E I wiises nid 38 91

9. Willi Roland Plaff-Brü 72 E Cadillac 37 97

10. Burger Bruno Heitenried 57 E Hanibal 37 96

11. Siffert Roman St. Antoni 70 E Gelbbraun 1788 37 95

12. Egger Stefan St. Antoni 70 E Hünderiii 37 95

13. Egger Philipp St. Antoni 73 E Gelbbraun 1788 37 91

14. Zahno Stefan Heitenried 68 E Hanibal 37 90

15. Brügger Markus St. Antoni 70 E Gelbbraun 1788 37 83

16. Maurer Thomas Heitenried 88 E I wiises nid 37 83

17. Schorro Thomas Düdingen 67 E Düdal 36 95

18. Buntschu Mario St. Silvester 73 E Fanische Aktive 36 93

19. Raemy Mario Düdingen 70 E Düdal 36 91

20. Buntschu René St. Silvester 73 E Fanische Aktive 36 87

21. Rohrbasser Marcel Wünnewil 64 E von Diesbach 36 85

22. Risse Gallus Heitenried 67 E I wiises nid 35 94

23. Bächler Paul Rechthalten 71 E Büffeltöter 35 91

24. Jenny Paul Rechthalten 58 E Barbara 35 87

25. Aebischer Armin Heitenried 68 E Hanibal 35 87

26. Lötscher Frank Plaff-Brü 89 E Ruedi's Harem 35 85
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Rang Name Vorname Ort Jg. Kat. Gruppe Pkte. Ts.

1. Raemy Chrigu Plaff-Brü 87 E Cadillac 40 98

2. Egli Hans-Peter Plaff-Brü 61 E Cadillac 39 98

3. Neuhaus Josef Wünnewil 48 V von Diesbach 39 97

4. Portmann Anton Düdingen 55 E Smaragt 39 91

5. Krebs Fredy Wünnewil 39 V von Diesbach 38 98

6. von Gunten Walter Düdingen 55 E Smaragt 38 98

7. Wider Adolf Rechthalten 68 E Büffeltöter 38 96

8. Fasel Markus Düdingen 68 E Düdal 38 94

9. Brülhart Yolanda Heitenried 65 ED Ma Kenntsi 38 93

10. Staudenmann Hans Rechthalten 58 E Barbara 38 91

11. Suter Marc Heitenried 81 E I wiises nid 38 91

12. Mauron Marcel Wünnewil 47 V von Diesbach 38 90

13. Willi Roland Plaff-Brü 72 E Cadillac 37 97

14. Burger Bruno Heitenried 57 E Hanibal 37 96

15. Siffert Roman St. Antoni 70 E Gelbbraun 1788 37 95

16. Egger Stefan St. Antoni 70 E Hünderiii 37 95

17. Kolly Andrea Heitenried 77 ED I wiises nid 37 94

18. Reusser Werner Düdingen 51 V Düdal 37 91

19. Egger Philipp St. Antoni 73 E Gelbbraun 1788 37 91

20. Zahno Stefan Heitenried 68 E Hanibal 37 90

21. Brügger Markus St. Antoni 70 E Gelbbraun 1788 37 83

22. Maurer Thomas Heitenried 88 E I wiises nid 37 83

23. Schorro Thomas Düdingen 67 E Düdal 36 95

24. Schweingruber Sandra Plaff-Brü 84 ED Phipu's Harem 36 95

25. Buntschu Mario St. Silvester 73 E Fanische Aktive 36 93

26. Raemy Mario Düdingen 70 E Düdal 36 91

27. Zbinden Sandra Plaff-Brü 78 ED Ruedi's Harem 36 89

28. Aebischer Sandro Rechthalten 98 J Barbara 36 88

29. Buntschu René St. Silvester 73 E Fanische Aktive 36 87

30. Rohrbasser Marcel Wünnewil 64 E von Diesbach 36 85

31. Risse Gallus Heitenried 67 E I wiises nid 35 94

32. Bächler Paul Rechthalten 71 E Büffeltöter 35 91

33. Jenny Paul Rechthalten 58 E Barbara 35 87

34. Aebischer Armin Heitenried 68 E Hanibal 35 87

35. Lötscher Frank Plaff-Brü 89 E Ruedi's Harem 35 85

36. Schöller Steve Heitenried 95 J Blindgänger 34 96

37. Zehnder Nando Plaff-Brü 93 J Cadillac 34 95

38. Raetzo Bernard St. Silvester 69 E Fanische Aktive 34 86

39. Rappo Renaldo St. Antoni 71 E Gelbbraun 1788 34 83

40. Portmann Cornelia Heitenried 82 ED So oder So 33 93

41. Zosso Hubert St. Silvester 48 V Fanische Veteranen 33 92

42. Dousse Ruedi Plaff-Brü 51 V Ruedi's Harem 33 91

43. Dousse Philippe Plaff-Brü 78 E Phipu's Harem 33 91

44. Brülhart Fabian St. Antoni 89 E Hünderiii 33 91

45. Schori René Wünnewil 94 J schwarze Maa 33 91

46. Moser Otto Düdingen 55 E Smaragt 33 84

47. Bapst Mireille Plaff-Brü 83 ED Ruedi's Harem 32 92

48. Gremaud Kathia Plaff-Brü 79 ED Phipu's Harem 32 87
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49. Zahno Martin Heitenried 31 SV Faveresch 32 82

50. Portmann Fabian Heitenried 97 J Blindgänger 32 82

51. Buntschu Peter St. Silvester 47 V Fanische Veteranen 32 81

52. Schaller Ivan Bösingen 71 E Hene's Banda 32 77

53. Clément Marcel St. Silvester 45 V Fanische Veteranen 32 73

54. Marti Corin Plaff-Brü 89 ED Phipu's Harem 31 86

55. Güdel Charlie Wünnewil 94 J schwarze Maa 31 83

56. Neuhaus Beat Rechthalten 66 E Barbara 31 81

57. Mihailovic Goran Heitenried 68 E Ma Kenntsi 31 71

58. Mader Andreas Bösingen 61 E Hene's Banda 29 91

59. Zahno Othmar Heitenried 63 E Ma Kenntsi 29 90

60. Andery Dionys St. Silvester 48 V Fanische Veteranen 29 81

61. Hayoz Steve Heitenried 75 E So oder So 29 81

62. Rauber Isabelle Heitenried 85 ED Blindgänger 29 77

63. Bächler Florian St. Antoni 85 E Hünderiii 29 74

64. Huber Othmar Rechthalten 49 V Büffeltöter 29 72

65. Kröpfli Heinz Düdingen 62 E Smaragt 29 69

66. Näf Philip Heitenried 90 E So oder So 28 88

67. Lassing Dario Heitenried 99 J Blindgänger 28 85

68. Brülhart Erwin Heitenried 63 E Ma Kenntsi 28 79

69. Bächler Simon Wünnewil 86 E schwarze Maa 27 83

70. Kolly Sonja St. Antoni 86 ED Hünderiii 27 68

71. Gugler Heinrich Rechthalten 58 E Büffeltöter 26 91

72. Boschung Gilbert St. Silvester 58 E Fanische Aktive 26 82

73. Portmann Marius Heitenried 46 V Faveresch 26 81

74. Glauser Roland Heitenried 49 V So oder So 26 80

75. Aebischer Hubert Heitenried 45 V Hanibal 26 57

76. Riedo Daniel Bösingen 71 E Hene's Banda 25 92

77. Brülhart Sonja Heitenried 83 ED Faveresch 24 89

78. Wasserfallen Heinz Bösingen 44 V Hene's Banda 24 63

79. Arm Sibille Wünnewil 78 ED schwarze Maa 22 78

80. Vögeli Viktor Heitenried 27 SV Faveresch 7 58


